2025 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event 1 - JASON KRAUSE SINGLES

Wednesday, June 25, 2025

E1 & 3 LEWIS- 5 CL-50-30-20 HG $500 ADDED Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $1,750.00)
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )

Number of entries: 125
Number of classes: 5
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 27, $350.00 available for this class

Squad Post
28 1
28 2
7 1
14 5
19 2
19 4
26 3
26 5
44 4
45 1
13 3
21 5
23 5
30 1
40 4
45 4
36 4
37 4
33 4
39 4
33 3
29 2
17 4

11 2

Name

KRAUSE, JASON L.

MCCARTHY, ELAINA

HINMAN, NATHAN J.

DAY, MICHAEL

LANDWERLEN, DAVID

CHAPMAN, JADE E.

DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM

GLOW, RYAN T.

HEWITT, FLETCHER KIRT

CHRISTIANCY, TRENTON

SCHWISOW, SCHYLER

MAIN, TJ

SOBOTKA, JOSEPH M.

MCGILL, BRYCE M.

TAYLOR, ROB M.

CHRISTIANCY, MARISSA

DEBRIE, BARRETT

LACINA, KENT

STACEY, PATRICK

HOGSETT, DAVID W.

BLISS, RON

BRISBY, MIKE P.

HENNECKE, ZACH A.

SCHLICHTMAN, ROBERT E.

ATA#

9803338

1113128

9105098

1940063

1414513

1621898

2072757

1013959

2307158

1314819

2305400

9702074

2416449

1516062

2020985

1315449

2307108

7801357

9305277

9002150

4100924

0312769

2074101

9304689

Class

AAA

AA

AA

AA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AA

AAA

AA

AAA

Cat

L1

JG

SBV

L1

L1

JG

L1

SJ

SBV

SBV

SBV

SRV

JG

Class 1 Score

100

100

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

98

98

98

98

98

98

97

97

97

97

97

97

97

97

Winnings

$140.00

$140.00

$8.75

$8.75

$8.75

$8.75

$8.75

$8.75

$8.75

$8.75



Squad

Post

Name

BALLANTYNE, JUSTIN C.

RAMOS, KASEY C.

LARSON, LARRY R.

ATA#

2215927

2072905

0515892

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 25, $349.25 available for this class

Squad

11

11

26

28

30

34

35

36

47

47

55

44

44

38

55

33

29

24

22

21

21

17

16

Post

Name

STIEFVATER, JEFF

VOGEL, RICK A.

DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.

BRYANT, ZACH C.

KILE, WYATT M.

NAMUTH, JAYCE D.

LARSEN, RAY DEAN

GRAY, BRADLEY A.

KERN, WALTER

VANCLEAVE, DARRELL L.

MAVIS, DICK

PETERSEN, EVAN M.

WOYTHAL, DAVID J.

DIGESUALDO, NICK P.

MAVIS, MORGAN R.

HECK, BRANDON P.

BACON, DAVID I

MOTIS, DOUG D.

CARDEN, LEVI M.

ROBERTSON, BOB R.

MULLINS, BILL

MILLER, DAVID K.

TEEL, PAUL M.

TAYLOR, STEVEN L.

ATA#

7810458

0413631

9106145

0768360

1418893

1940352

0111212

9605016

4035202

9401964

3213129

2213782

7911002

9703792

0815246

2207430

9401095

9503734

2114726

4307346

1778475

1620981

9911043

0211824

Class

AAA

A

Class

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Cat

Cat

SBV

JG

SRV

SRV

SBV

SBV

SJ

SRV

SBV

L1

SBV

SJ

SBV

SBV

SRV

Class 1 Score

97

97

97

Class 2 Score

96

96

96

96

96

96

96

96

96

96

96

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

Winnings

Winnings

$31

$31

$31

$31

$31

$31

$31

$31

$31

$31

$31

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75



Squad

Post

Name

BARTLING, RANDY K.

ATA#

9405329

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 24, $350.00 available for this class

Squad

13

17

25

27

33

35

45

15

15

23

31

37

38

39

46

46

55

37

23

19

18

15

Post

Name

MINNER, NATHAN

SCHWISOW, JAYCEE

SCHEER, RICHARD W.

LINDERMAN, GARY R.

SMITH, MILES G.

WILLIAMS, GERRY

GORDON, RON

PRITCHARD, BRIAN K.

PECK, ROBERT

PECK, STEVEN D.

BARGELL, JONATHAN D.

CIESLIK, MIKE

SIMPSON, DILLON W.

HEILIG, ZACH

SMITH, FRED W.

AMM, STACEY D.

STROM, MARSHALL G.

MUMM, JEREMIAH D.

WALTER, CHASE W.

FUXA, BRUIN M.

NELSON, OLAF

NIEMEYER, BRECKEN M.

TANBOUZA, FADI

BEYER, MARTY

ATA#

2309243

2305399

9300182

0517297

2308006

5517840

1909887

3216432

1940048

8603976

3201780

7810285

1859528

1215065

0416691

0617543

2214365

2111350

0765803

2307173

7904774

2308498

0512722

8202755

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 26, $350.00 available for this class

Class

AA

Class

AA

AAA

Cat

SRV

Cat

L1

SBV

SBV

SJ

SRV

SRV

SRV

SBV

SBV

SRV

SJ

SBV

Class 2 Score

95

Class 3 Score

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

Winnings

Winnings

$43.75

$43.75

$43.75

$43.75

$43.75

$43.75

$43.75

$43.75



Squad

20

29

32

42

13

16

25

32

46

47

11

19

40

46

35

38

32

43

25

20

Post

Name

HANNUM, JIM

VENDERLEY, GAVIN A.

HLADKY, DALE F.

ALBERS, WESLEY G.

BRANDT, TERRY L.

NICHOLSON, JOHN W.

PEARSON, ORVILLE E.

OLSON, KANTON

RODDY, MIKE E.

MORRIS, ROBERT E.

PELLETIER, ROGER L.

MANSON, CRAIG A.

SCHULTE, MICHELLE A.

JOHNSON, DAVE A.

ABBOTT, MICHAEL R.

HINMAN, WYLEE JACK

SCHLICHTMAN, MASON J.

SPICZKA, GREGORY S.

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

BRAUCKMULLER, KADE M.

ANDERSON, CHRISTY A.

DIGESUALDO, SANDY D.

WATMORE, MIKE

SWANSON, RANDAL A.

PIERNICKY, MICHAEL E.

BELLIN, CLARK

ATA#

0924135

2306972

3208657

0920917

8406642

2211914

3215784

2414232

2073529

9905947

9001171

9201407

1859527

8705746

8706786

2521764

2306250

1851068

8505261

2117245

0813758

1419549

3221632

1212255

0210043

1214123

Class 5 Winners , Number of entries: 23, $350.00 available for this class

Squad

Post

Name

HINMAN, RICHARD R.

GEORGI, MIKE L.

ATA#

3208650

0816237

Class Cat
C SRV
A J

D SRV
B Vv

D SRV
B

A

B SJ

A JG
C \%

C SRV
C SBV
D L2

B

B SRV
B SJ

C J

C

A SRV
B J

D L1

B L2

A SRV
C SRV
C SRV
A

Class Cat
C SRV
A V

Class 4 Score

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

90

90

90

90

90

90

89

89

89

89

89

89

88

88

88

88

88

88

Class 5 Score

87

87

Winnings

$43.75

$43.75

$43.75

$43.75

$43.75

$43.75

$43.75

$43.75

Winnings

$50.00

$50.00



Squad

17

18

23

35

40

15

16

10

31

32

20

43

27

30

31

37

46

32

30

Post

Name

BETKE, BRYCE K.

KINER, STEVE

MALOAN, KEVIN M.

GRAY, ELAINE F.

DENNIS, MIKE W.

PENDLETON, STEVE M.

SKALLBERG, JOHN

VOGT, ANDERSON M.

SUCHAN, MIKE

CHRISTEN, DONALD L.

MAHIN, JACOB T.

WILLIAMS, BRAD M.

ANDELT, HAYES

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

RUTT, ANDREW J.

LUX, AL

DOREMUS, CLARENCE J.

LACINA, KARLA J.

BRAUCKMULLER, SEAN E.

GILLIAM, JACK B.

WELTON, GEORGE

ATA#

0815319

1215895

2012085

1214066

0765039

8007871

3218900

2309403

2417657

9903836

2120032

8504360

1859067

1628069

1015074

8206821

2521503

9403850

2214192

8703956

3221840

Class

AA

Cat

SBV

SBV

L1

SRV

SJ

SRV

JG

L1

SRV

SRV

L2

SRV

SRV

Class 5 Score

87

87

87

87

87

86

86

85

85

85

85

84

84

83

81

80

79

73

70

66

52

Winnings

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00



2025 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT

Event 2 - WESTON LEE ZOLCK HANDICAP

Wednesday, June 25, 2025

50'S (3) 60-40% TD Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $840.00)

Total Option Entries: 28

( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 =40% )
Rounds: 3, Funds: $280.00 (available per "50s" round)

ATA#

1314960

1013959

9803338

9702074

2306972

2309243

2307173

1909887

2119629

9503734

2020985

2307108

2114726

9605016

5517840

9106145

2072757

2307417

2215927

1215065

0920917

1628069

2309403

8206821

0515892

0416691

Name

Voigtman, Dagen
J.

Glow, Ryan T.

Krause, Jason L.

Main, Tj

Venderley, Gavin
A.

Minner, Nathan G.

Fuxa, Bruin M.

Gordon, Ron

James, Jackson

Motis, Doug D.

Taylor, Rob M.

Debrie, Barrett

Carden, Levi M.

Gray, Bradley A.

Williams, Gerry

Debrie, Justin W.

Debrie, Wyatt
William

Lee, George A.

Ballantyne, Justin
C.

Heilig, Zach

Albers, Wesley G.

Frerichs, Melanie
L.

Vogt, Anderson M.

Lux, Al

Larson, Larry R.

Smith, Fred W.

Ydg

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

20.0

22.0

25.0

26.0

26.0

27.0

27.0

26.0

24.5

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

23.0

24.5

23.0

19.0

22.0

26.5

27.0

Cat

SRV

SJ

SJ

SRV

L1

SJ

SRV

1st
50s

50

48

47

46

50

46

47

47

43

43

47

48

44

47

43

46

44

48

46

42

46

46

42

35

43

43

1st
50

2nd
50s

Win

$84.00 50

$37.25 49

49

48

$84.00 49

48

47

46

47

47

47

$37.25 46

45

46

45

45

46

$37.25 46

45

43

45

45

44

42

42

43

2nd
50

3rd
50s

Win

$168.00 50

$37.25 50

$37.25 49

50

$37.25 48

48

49

49

47

46

46

46

47

44

45

45

43

43

44

46

43

43

43

45

44

41

3rd

50

Win

$56.00

$56.00

$37.25

$56.00

$37.25

$37.25

Tot
Win

$308.00

$130.50

$74.50

$56.00

$121.25

$37.25

$37.25

$37.25

$37.25



ATA#

2416449

9603890

25'S (4) 100% TD Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $680.00)

Name Ydg

Sobotka, Joseph
245

Zaruba, Michael L. 24.0

Total Option Entries: 34
Rounds: 4, Funds: $170.00 (available per "25s" round)

ATA #

1314960

2306972

1013959

2308499

9803338

1909887

2307173

0768360

2309243

2307158

2307108

2020985

1516062

9605016

2307417

9106145

2114726

2215927

2119629

1628069

9503734

5517840

1215065

2072757

Name

VOIGTMAN, DAGEN J.

VENDERLEY, GAVIN A.

GLOW, RYAN T.

SVEC, TROY X.

KRAUSE, JASON L.

GORDON, RON

FUXA, BRUIN M.

BRYANT, ZACH C.

MINNER, NATHAN G.

HEWITT, FLETCHER KIRT

DEBRIE, BARRETT

TAYLOR, ROB M.

MCGILL, BRYCE M.

GRAY, BRADLEY A.

LEE, GEORGE A.

DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.

CARDEN, LEVI M.

BALLANTYNE, JUSTIN C.

JAMES, JACKSON

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

MOTIS, DOUG D.

WILLIAMS, GERRY

HEILIG, ZACH

DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM

1st

Cat
50s
J 45
SBV 39

Ydg

27.0

20.0

27.0

22.5

27.0

26.0

25.0

27.0

22.0

20.0

26.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

245

27.0

26.0

23.0

27.0

27.0

23.0

27.0

Cat

SRV

SJ

JG

SJ

L1

SRV

1st
50
Win

1st Score

25

25

24

24

23

25

24

24

22

23

24

24

25

24

23

22

21

23

20

23

20

20

20

21

2nd
50s

42

40

1st
Win

$42.50

$42.50

$42.50

$42.50

2nd Score

25

25

24

23

24

22

23

24

24

24

24

23

25

23

25

24

23

23

23

23

23

23

22

23

2nd
50
Win

2nd
Win

$42.50

$42.50

$42.50

$42.50

3rd
50s

41

43

3rd Score

25

24

25

25

25

24

24

24

24

23

22

24

22

23

21

21

22

22

24

22

24

22

21

23

3rd
Win

$42.50

$42.50

$42.50

$42.50

3rd
50
Win

4th Score

25

24

25

24

24

25

25

22

24

24

24

22

19

21

22

24

25

22

23

21

22

23

25

20

4th
Win

$28.25

$28.25

$28.25

$28.25

$28.25

$28.25

Tot
Win

Tot
Win

$155.75

$85.00

$70.75

$42.50

$42.50

$70.75

$28.25

$85.00

$42.50

$28.25

$28.25



ATA # Name

8202755

BEYER, MARTY

0515892 LARSON, LARRY R.
1620981 MILLER, DAVID K.
2416449 SOBOTKA, JOSEPH M.
2309403 VOGT, ANDERSON M.
0924135 HANNUM, JIM

0416691 SMITH, FRED W.
3201780 BARGELL, JONATHAN D.
9603890 ZARUBA, MICHAEL L.
8206821 LUX, AL

Ydg

24.0

26.5

20.0

24.5

19.0

19.5

27.0

24.0

24.0

22.0

Cat

SJ

SRV

SBV

SRV

1st Score

23

22

20

22

21

19

23

20

20

16

1st

2nd Score

Win

22

21

24

23

21

22

20

21

19

19

2nd
Win

3rd Score

20

21

20

19

23

20

23

22

21

23

LEWIS-5 CLASSES-50-30-20 HG Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $1,310.00)

( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )

Number of entries: 131

Number of classes: 5

Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 28, $262.00 available for this class

Squad Post
16 2
2 3
17 2
6 3
22 1
10 1
14 5
18 1
25 5
19 1
36 1
4 5
5 5
13 1

16 4

Name

VOIGTMAN, DAGEN J.

VENDERLEY, GAVIN A.

GLOW, RYAN T.

MEYERINK, MICHAEL J.

BOSH, PATRICK J.

FUXA, BRUIN M.

MAIN, TJ

KRAUSE, JASON L.

GORDON, RON

SMITH, MILES G.

DAY, MICHAEL

WALTER, CHASE W.

MINNER, NATHAN G.

PECK, ROBERT

DEBRIE, BARRETT

ATA#

1314960

2306972

1013959

0216355

0618358

2307173

9702074

9803338

1909887

2308006

1940063

0765803

2309243

1940048

2307108

Ydg

27.0

20.0

27.0

23.5

27.0

25.0

27.0

27.0

26.0

20.0

27.0

26.5

22.0

19.5

26.0

Cat

SBV

SRV

SJ

JG

SJ

3rd

4th Score

Win

22

23

22

22

20

24

18

19

22

22

4th
Win

Class 1 Score

100

98

98

97

97

96

96

96

96

95

95

94

94

94

94

Tot
Win

Winnings

$131.00

$65.50

$65.50



Squad

18

38

25

25

28

30

38

29

33

14

40

12

Post

Name

BRYANT, ZACH C.

HEWITT, FLETCHER KIRT

RAMOS, KASEY C.

ANDERSON, ALLEN T.

CHAPMAN, JADE E.

DAVIS, DARIN

WOYTHAL, DAVID J.

OLSON, KANTON

NICHOLSON, JOHN W.

HECK, BRANDON P.

ROBERTSON, BOB R.

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

TEEL, PAUL M.

ATA#

0768360

2307158

2072905

0412686

1621898

7911267

7911002

2414232

2211914

2207430

4307346

8505261

9911043

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 27, $260.75 available for this class

Squad

16

17

17

23

33

35

44

30

36

37

41

28

Post

Name

GRAY, BRADLEY A.

DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.

LEE, GEORGE A.

CARDEN, LEVI M.

BLISS, RON

MCGILL, BRYCE M.

URBOM, ROMAN S.

RODDY, MIKE E.

BALLANTYNE, JUSTIN C.

LARSEN, RAY DEAN

DIGESUALDO, NICK P.

HINMAN, NATHAN J.

SCHWISOW, SCHYLER

TANBOUZA, FADI

ATA#

9605016

9106145

2307417

2114726

4100924

1516062

2118874

2073529

2215927

0111212

9703792

9105098

2305400

0512722

Ydg

27.0

20.0

23.0

25.0

27.0

22.0

20.0

19.0

24.5

25.0

27.0

27.0

23.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

245

27.0

27.0

23.0

24.0

27.0

20.0

27.0

25.0

20.0

23.5

Cat

L1

SRV

SJ

SBV

SRV

Cat

SJ

JG

JG

SRV

SBV

L1

SBV

Class 1 Score

94

94

93

93

93

93

93

93

92

92

92

92

92

Class 2 Score

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

90

90

90

90

90

90

89

Winnings

Winnings

$37.25

$37.25

$37.25

$37.25

$37.25

$37.25

$37.25



Squad

32

27

33

25

43

25

20

18

11

Post

Name

WATMORE, MIKE

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

STACEY, PATRICK

LANDWERLEN, DAVID

HEINRICHS, LARRY A.

SPICZKA, GREGORY S.

LACINA, KENT

MCCARTHY, ELAINA

PECK, STEVEN D.

MOTIS, DOUG D.

SIMPSON, DILLON W.

TAYLOR, STEVEN L.

ALBERS, WESLEY G.

ATA#

3221632

1628069

9305277

1414513

0514109

1851068

7801357

1113128

8603976

9503734

1859528

0211824

0920917

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 23, $262.00 available for this class

Squad

10

31

32

33

35

38

39

43

11

12

13

Post

Name

HEILIG, ZACH

CHRISTEN, DONALD L.

MANSON, CRAIG A.

WILLIAMS, GERRY

KILE, WYATT M.

DAVIS, DEAN J.

PETERSEN, EVAN M.

HEINRICHS, HARLEY

MAVIS, DICK

LARSON, LARRY R.

ABBOTT, MICHAEL R.

SCHLICHTMAN, ROBERT E.

BEYER, MARTY

SKALLBERG, JOHN

BRANDT, TERRY L.

ATA#

1215065

9903836

9201407

5517840

1418893

7911467

2213782

1858919

3213129

0515892

8706786

9304689

8202755

3218900

8406642

Ydg

24.0

23.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

21.0

27.0

23.5

27.0

23.5

26.0

245

Ydg

23.0

20.0

23.0

27.0

27.0

19.0

245

27.0

27.0

26.5

25.0

22.0

24.0

26.0

19.5

Cat

SRV

L1

SBV

SBV

SBV

SBV

L1

SRV

Cat

SBV

SRV

SJ

SBV

SRV

SRV

Class 2 Score

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

Class 3 Score

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

Winnings

Winnings

$32.75

$32.75

$32.75

$32.75

$32.75

$32.75

$32.75

$32.75



Squad

17

22

30

32

39

41

43

46

Post

Name

DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM

VANCLEAVE, DARRELL L.

KINER, STEVE

PEARSON, ORVILLE E.

NIEMEYER, BRECKEN M.

HINMAN, RICHARD R.

CHRISTIANCY, TRENTON

URBOM, TREVOR

ATA#

2072757

9401964

1215895

3215784

2308498

3208650

1314819

2118120

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 26, $261.25 available for this class

Squad

21

23

24

26

37

39

42

44

45

14

22

29

35

42

43

46

Post

Name

HENNECKE, ZACH A.

BARTLING, RANDY K.

KERN, WALTER

HOGSETT, DAVID W.

DUNLAP, ALLEN

MILLER, DAVID K.

SOBOTKA, JOSEPH M.

CHRISTIANCY, MARISSA

SWANSON, RANDAL A.

ANDELT, HAYES

MUMM, JEREMIAH D.

STIEFVATER, JEFF

MULLINS, BILL

PACKER, KAHNE KENNETH

JOHNSON, DAVE A.

RUTT, ANDREW J.

HANNUM, JIM

PRITCHARD, BRIAN K.

VOGT, ANDERSON M.

ATA#

2074101

9405329

4035202

9002150

8201255

1620981

2416449

1315449

1212255

1859067

2111350

7810458

1778475

2074146

8705746

1015074

0924135

3216432

2309403

Ydg

27.0

27.0

20.0

25.0

22.0

21.5

27.0

20.0

27.0

27.0

25.5

23.5

25.0

20.0

24.5

23.5

20.0

23.5

22.0

26.0

27.0

27.0

26.0

25.0

19.5

26.0

19.0

Cat

SBV

SJ

SRV

Cat

JG

SRV

SRV

SBV

L1

SRV

JG

SBV

SBV

SRV

SRV

SJ

Class 3 Score

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

Class 4 Score

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

Winnings

Winnings

$23.75

$23.75

$23.75

$23.75

$23.75

$23.75

$23.75

$23.75

$23.75

$23.75

$23.75



Squad

20

21

24

36

26

46

46

Post

Name

PIERNICKY, MICHAEL E.

CIESLIK, MIKE

SCHEER, RICHARD W.

SMITH, FRED W.

MAHIN, JACOB T.

STROM, MARSHALL G.

BRAUCKMULLER, KADE M.

ATA#

0210043

7810285

9300182

0416691

2120032

2214365

2117245

Class 5 Winners , Number of entries: 27, $262.00 available for this class

Squad

11

24

27

28

35

39

40

14

29

30

36

13

37

41

46

23

19

Post

Name

MAVIS, MORGAN R.

BARGELL, JONATHAN D.

LINDERMAN, GARY R.

ZIMMERMAN, LESLIE L.

BELLIN, CLARK

PIERSON, MITCHELL A.

CHRISTIANCY, JIM

DENNIS, MIKE W.

HLADKY, DALE F.

MAIN, TINA M.

BACON, DAVID I

ANDERSON, CHRISTY A.

DIGESUALDO, SANDY D.

SCHLICHTMAN, MASON J.

LACINA, KARLA J.

GEORGI, MIKE L.

HINMAN, WYLEE JACK

SCHULTE, MICHELLE A.

AMM, STACEY D.

BRISBY, MIKE P.

GILLIAM, JACK B.

ATA#

0815246

3201780

0517297

8602390

1214123

1857130

1314820

0765039

3208657

1216308

9401095

0813758

1419549

2306250

9403850

0816237

2521764

1859527

0617543

0312769

8703956

Ydg

23.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

20.0

20.5

20.0

Ydg

27.0

24.0

27.0

25.5

24.0

27.0

22.5

27.0

20.5

26.5

26.0

19.0

25.0

19.0

19.0

24.0

22.0

19.0

24.0

25.0

19.0

Cat

SRV

SBV

SBV

Cat

L1

SBV

SBV

JG

SBV

SRV

SRV

L2

SBV

L1

L2

L2

SJ

L2

SBV

SRV

SRV

Class 4 Score

84

84

84

84

83

83

83

Class 5 Score

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

81

81

81

80

79

78

78

78

78

78

77

76

75

Winnings

Winnings

$32.75

$32.75

$32.75

$32.75

$32.75

$32.75

$32.75

$32.75



Squad

21

11

13

45

30

HDCP PURSE 1 FOR 8 HG - $10 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $290.00)
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 25%, Place 3 = 15%, Place 4 = 10% )

Post

Number of entries: 29

Event Winners , Number of entries: 29, $290.00 available for this group

Squad

16

17

10

18

25

44

16

38

40

16

17

17

23

14

27

10

Post

Name

MALOAN, KEVIN M.

PENDLETON, STEVE M.

VOGEL, RICK A.

BETKE, BRYCE K.

BRAUCKMULLER, SEAN E.

DOREMUS, CLARENCE J.

Name

VOIGTMAN, DAGEN J.

VENDERLEY, GAVIN A.

GLOW, RYAN T.

FUXA, BRUIN M.

KRAUSE, JASON L.

GORDON, RON

SVEC, TROY X.

MINNER, NATHAN G.

DEBRIE, BARRETT

HEWITT, FLETCHER KIRT

TAYLOR, ROB M.

GRAY, BRADLEY A.

DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.

LEE, GEORGE A.

CARDEN, LEVI M.

BALLANTYNE, JUSTIN C.

JAMES, JACKSON

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

HEILIG, ZACH

ATA#

2012085

8007871

0413631

0815319

2214192

2521503

ATA#

1314960

2306972

1013959

2307173

9803338

1909887

2308499

2309243

2307108

2307158

2020985

9605016

9106145

2307417

2114726

2215927

2119629

1628069

1215065

Ydg

26.0

24.0

24.5

21.0

24.0

20.0

Cat

SBV

SBV

SRV

Yrd

27.0

20.0

27.0

25.0

27.0

26.0

22.5

22.0

26.0

20.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

245

27.0

26.0

23.0

23.0

Class 5 Score

75

74

67

66

59

41
Cat Score
100
J 98
98
J 96
96
SRV 96
J 96
J 94
SJ 94
J 94
\Y 93
91
91
J 91
SJ 91
90
J 90
L1 89
88

Winnings

Winnings

$145.00

$58.00

$58.00

$7.25

$7.25

$7.25

$7.25



Squad Post

33 1
7 2
11 3
17 3
37 4
22 2
46 5
36 2
10 4
40 1

EVENT 2 DICK SCHEER $500 ADDED MONEY Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $500.00)

Name

WILLIAMS, GERRY

LARSON, LARRY R.

BEYER, MARTY

DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM

SOBOTKA, JOSEPH M.

PACKER, KAHNE KENNETH

VOGT, ANDERSON M.

SMITH, FRED W.

ZARUBA, MICHAEL L.

DENNIS, MIKE W.

( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )

Number of entries: 206

ATA#

5517840

0515892

8202755

2072757

2416449

2074146

2309403

0416691

9603890

0765039

Yrd

27.0

26.5

24.0

27.0

24.5

27.0

19.0

27.0

24.0

27.0

Yardage Group 19.0 - 20.5 Winners , Number of entries: 45, $125.00 available for this group

Squad Post
2 3
26 1
19 1
13 1
38 2
42 2
30 5
38 5
8 5
30 4
41 1
19 5
26 5
42 1
31 2
38 3

Name

VENDERLEY, GAVIN A.

NAMUTH, JAYCE D.

SMITH, MILES G.

PECK, ROBERT

HEWITT, FLETCHER KIRT

LONG, JAYDEN D.

WOYTHAL, DAVID J.

OLSON, KANTON

GRILZ, RANDY R.

LARSEN, RAY DEAN

SCHWISOW, SCHYLER

CIESLIK, MARSHA K.

FISCHER, MADDIE

BRUNS, DAN

CHRISTEN, DONALD L.

DAVIS, DEAN J.

ATA#

2306972

1940352

2308006

1940048

2307158

2120173

7911002

2414232

0215018

0111212

2305400

1415335

1775729

2073204

9903836

7911467

Yrd

20.0

20.5

20.0

19.5

20.0

20.5

20.0

19.0

19.0

20.0

20.0

19.0

20.5

19.0

20.0

19.0

Cat

SRV

SJ

SBV

SRV

Cat

JG

SJ

SRV

SJ

SRV

SRV

L1

L2

L1

Score

88

87

87

87

86

85

85

84

82

82

Score

98

98

95

94

94

94

93

93

92

90

90

89

89

89

88

88

Winnings

Winnings

$31.25

$31.25

$37.50

$8.25

$8.25

$8.25



Squad

38

13

30

46

26

42

42

46

26

26

46

46

31

30

13

46

19

31

13

41

19

38

30

42

Post

Name

PETERSEN, JOEL G.

BRANDT, TERRY L.

KINER, STEVE

URBOM, TREVOR

BLANTON, GERAL

BIVENS, BLAKE HARRISO

MILLER, DAVID K.

SWANSON, RANDAL A.

HANNUM, JIM

VOGT, ANDERSON M.

ELLWANGER, JEFFREY D.

MAHIN, JACOB T.

STROM, MARSHALL G.

BRAUCKMULLER, KADE M.

WATTS, ROBERT J.

HLADKY, DALE F.

ANDERSON, CHRISTY A.

SCHLICHTMAN, MASON J.

LACINA, KARLA J.

SCHULTE, MICHELLE A.

GILLIAM, JACK B.

VAN VLEET, MORRIS

KOUBEK, JAYLEN M.

FISCHER, JASON L.

PROTHMAN, TIM L.

TRIM, ROD L.

KRAJEWSKI, ANTHONY J.

DOREMUS, CLARENCE J.

RADER, STEVE L.

ATA#

2410442

8406642

1215895

2118120

2067892

2521940

1620981

1212255

0924135

2309403

3205858

2120032

2214365

2117245

1778472

3208657

0813758

2306250

9403850

1859527

8703956

8300070

2417708

1626236

0764082

9104218

8904767

2521503

3216445

Yrd

19.0

19.5

20.0

20.0

20.0

19.0

20.0

20.0

19.5

19.0

19.0

20.0

20.5

20.0

20.0

20.5

19.0

19.0

19.0

19.0

19.0

20.5

20.0

20.0

19.0

20.5

19.0

20.0

19.0

Cat

SJ

SRV

SRV

SJ

SRV

SRV

SJ

SBV

SRV

L1

L2

L2

SRV

SRV

SRV

SRV

Score

88

87

87

87

86

86

86

86

85

85

84

83

83

83

82

81

80

78

78

78

75

75

74

72

71

69

61

41

36

Winnings



Yardage Group 21.0 - 23.5 Winners , Number of entries: 44, $125.00 available for this group

Squad

44

28

12

15

44

11

20

27

28

41

10

32

39

41

23

39

44

45

20

Post

Name

MEYERINK, MICHAEL J.

NIELSEN, AARON JAMES

SVEC, TROY X.

MINNER, NATHAN G.

RAMOS, KASEY C.

DAVIS, DARIN

TEEL, PAUL M.

KAUFMANN, LELAND

CHAPMAN, BRETT W.

URBOM, ROMAN S.

KENNEDY, KELLI

SIMPSON, DILLON W.

PECK, STEVEN D.

LACINA, KENT

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

TANBOUZA, FADI

SCHWISOW, JAYCEE

HEILIG, ZACH

MANSON, CRAIG A.

SCHLICHTMAN, ROBERT E.

NIEMEYER, BRECKEN M.

HINMAN, RICHARD R.

HOGSETT, DAVID W.

CHRISTIANCY, MARISSA

ANDELT, HAYES

MUMM, JEREMIAH D.

ROWE, JAMES R.

SCHLECHT, DARCY K.

PIERNICKY, MICHAEL E.

ATA#

0216355

2112679

2308499

2309243

2072905

7911267

9911043

8203924

1859526

2118874

2209088

1859528

8603976

7801357

1628069

0512722

2305399

1215065

9201407

9304689

2308498

3208650

9002150

1315449

1859067

2111350

2017170

9005337

0210043

Yrd

23.5

225

225

22.0

23.0

22.0

23.0

23.0

23.5

23.0

21.5

23.5

23.5

21.0

23.0

23.5

22.0

23.0

23.0

22.0

22.0

21.5

23.5

23.5

23.5

22.0

22.0

23.0

23.0

Cat

SBV

SJ

SBV

L2

SBV

L1

SBV

L1

SBV

SJ

SRV

SBV

L1

JG

SRV

SRV

Score

97

96

96

94

93

93

92

91

91

91

90

89

89

89

89

89

89

88

88

87

87

87

86

86

86

86

84

84

84

Winnings

$62.50

$18.75

$18.75

$25.00



Squad

20

23

39

31

20

15

27

41

20

28

15

13

15

15

Post

Name

GRAY, ELAINE F.

FERGUSON, BRANT

COX, MARVIN

CHRISTIANCY, JIM

LUX, AL

HOLLISTER, KASYN

KICE, JAMES W.

SPICER, SCOTT Q.

HINMAN, WYLEE JACK

MORRIS, ROBERT E.

LINDERMAN, LORI A.

ROBIDOUX, JOHN W.

BETKE, BRYCE K.

KICE, JULIAA.

WILKENING, WAYNE A.

ATA#

1214066

2309432

3204384

1314820

8206821

S0S0032411

1515418

1771333

2521764

9905947

0517299

1111309

0815319

1515419

3222137

Yrd

23.0

22.0

23.5

225

22.0

22.0P

22.0

23.5

22.0P

23.0

23.5

23.5

21.0

22.0

23.0

Yardage Group 24.0 - 26.5 Winners , Number of entries: 60, $125.00 available for this group

Squad

10

25

16

25

29

29

33

23

14

21

22

Post

Name

FUXA, BRUIN M.

GORDON, RON

WALTER, CHASE W.

DEBRIE, BARRETT

ANDERSON, ALLENT.

BLAZEK, JOE

NICHOLSON, JOHN W.

HECK, BRANDON P.

CARDEN, LEVI M.

RODDY, MIKE E.

JAMES, JACKSON

KUMM, BODIE A.

FISCHER, GABBY A.

ATA#

2307173

1909887

0765803

2307108

0412686

2073189

2211914

2207430

2114726

2073529

2119629

1776839

1410586

Yrd

25.0

26.0

26.5

26.0

25.0

24.5

24.5

25.0

24.5

24.0

26.0

26.0

26.5

Cat

L1

SJ

SRV

SBV

SRV

SJ

SBV

SBV

L2

SRV

SBV

L2

SRV

Cat

SRV

SJ

SBV

SJ

JG

L1

Score

84

83

83

82

80

79

78

78

78

76

75

71

66

66

49

Score

96

96

94

94

93

92

92

92

91

90

90

90

90

Winnings

Winnings

$31.25

$31.25

$18.75

$18.75

$25.00



Squad

37

32

39

11

12

12

32

21

24

37

23

29

35

43

21

43

10

11

12

27

28

14

29

Post

Name

HINMAN, NATHAN J.

ALBERS, WESLEY G.

TAYLOR, STEVEN L.

WATMORE, MIKE

PETERSEN, EVAN M.

LARSON, LARRY R.

ABBOTT, MICHAEL R.

BEYER, MARTY

SKALLBERG, JOHN

ELLIOTT, STEVEN L.

PEARSON, ORVILLE E.

KERN, WALTER

DUNLAP, ALLEN

SOBOTKA, JOSEPH M.

STIEFVATER, JEFF

BURKE, JOHN H.

JOHNSON, DAVE A.

RUTT, ANDREW J.

PRITCHARD, BRIAN K.

WOLKEN, EDWARD A.

FERGUSON, JEFF A.

KUCERA, DOUGLAS L.

MALCOM, MIA

ZARUBA, MICHAEL L.

BARGELL, JONATHAN D.

MORGAN, MIKE

ZIMMERMAN, LESLIE L.

BELLIN, CLARK

MAIN, TINA M.

BACON, DAVID I

ATA#

9105098

0920917

0211824

3221632

2213782

0515892

8706786

8202755

3218900

3205830

3215784

4035202

8201255

2416449

7810458

8108181

8705746

1015074

3216432

8605323

1938687

1626634

2074226

9603890

3201780

8604410

8602390

1214123

1216308

9401095

Yrd

25.0

24.5

26.0

24.0

24.5

26.5

25.0

24.0

26.0

25.0

25.0

25.5

25.0

24.5

26.0

25.5

26.0

25.0

26.0

25.0

24.0

25.0

25.0

24.0

24.0

25.0

25.5

24.0

26.5

26.0

Cat

SRV

SRV

SJ

SRV

SRV

SRV

SBV

SRV

SRV

SRV

L1

SBV

SBV

L2

SBV

Score

90

89

89

89

88

87

87

87

87

87

87

86

86

86

85

85

85

85

85

84

83

83

82

82

82

82

82

82

81

81

Winnings



Squad

32

36

24

37

37

11

23

27

32

21

11

12

45

Yardage Group 27.0 -

Squad

16

17

22

14

18

36

18

25

36

40

Post

Post

Name

GRUBBS, ED J.

DIGESUALDO, SANDY D.

MEINING, RONALD R.

GEORGI, MIKE L.

RAUSCHER, ZACH W.

KAUTZ, JEREMY R.

AMM, STACEY D.

ZIMMERMAN, BRANDON

BRISBY, MIKE P.

GELINNE, JAMES W.

MALOAN, KEVIN M.

PENDLETON, STEVE M.

VOGEL, RICK A.

FISCUS, MILES A.

FERGUSON, BRODY

BANNER, MARC L.

BRAUCKMULLER, SEAN E.

ATA#

0516306

1419549

8201567

0816237

2523838

2417130

0617543

0920546

0312769

8803938

2012085

8007871

0413631

8802949

2309433

8504586

2214192

Yrd

26.5

25.0

25.5

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

25.0

25.0

26.0

26.0

24.0

24.5

25.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

27.0 Winners , Number of entries: 57, $125.00 available for this group

Name

VOIGTMAN, DAGEN J.

GLOW, RYAN T.

BOSH, PATRICK J.

MAIN, TJ

KRAUSE, JASON L.

DAY, MICHAEL

BRYANT, ZACH C.

CHAPMAN, JADE E.

MARSH, JON A.

TAYLOR, ROB M.

ATA#

1314960

1013959

0618358

9702074

9803338

1940063

0768360

1621898

9914837

2020985

Yrd

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

Cat

L2

SRV

SBV

SRV

SRV

SBV

SRV

SRV

Cat

JG

L1

SBV

Score

79

79

78

78

78

77

77

77

76

76

75

74

67

67

64

64

59

Score

100

98

97

96

96

95

94

93

93

93

Winnings

Winnings

$62.50

$37.50

$25.00



Squad

14

40

40

16

17

17

29

33

35

24

33

36

18

22

25

25

33

43

47

47

33

35

43

47

47

Post

Name

KLEIN, DUANE D.

ROBERTSON, BOB R.

DAVIS, KEVIN D.

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

GRAY, BRADLEY A.

DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.

LEE, GEORGE A.

NICHOLSON, TAD W.

BLISS, RON

MCGILL, BRYCE M.

BALLANTYNE, JUSTIN C.

SONDAG, TONY

PETERSEN, BRITTON

FUNKHOUSER, KYA D.

DIGESUALDO, NICK P.

KLEIN, DUSTIN R.

MOTIS, DOUG D.

MCCARTHY, ELAINA

CUER, JEFF L.

SPICZKA, GREGORY S.

LANDWERLEN, DAVID

STACEY, PATRICK

HEINRICHS, LARRY A.

WELTE, STANLEY G.

HANNEMAN, DAVE H.

WILLIAMS, GERRY

KILE, WYATT M.

HEINRICHS, HARLEY

KASUSKE, BRIAN K.

HANNEMAN, DILLON

ATA#

0113542

4307346

8503183

8505261

9605016

9106145

2307417

2212769

4100924

1516062

2215927

1926003

2213781

1854803

9703792

0110070

9503734

1113128

9302986

1851068

1414513

9305277

0514109

8202852

1111348

5517840

1418893

1858919

9404168

1856935

Yrd

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

Cat

SBV

SBV

SRV

JG

SRV

SJ

L1

SBV

L1

SBV

SBV

SBV

SRV

SRV

SBV

JG

Score

92

92

92

92

91

91

91

91

91

91

90

90

90

90

90

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

88

88

88

88

88

Winnings



Squad

17

22

43

14

16

22

21

24

36

24

35

40

18

Post

Name

MAVIS, DICK

DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM

VANCLEAVE, DARRELL L.

CHRISTIANCY, TRENTON

HENNECKE, ZACH A.

BARTLING, RANDY K.

MULLINS, BILL

SICK, FRANK

PACKER, KAHNE KENNETH

CIESLIK, MIKE

SCHEER, RICHARD W.

SMITH, FRED W.

MAVIS, MORGAN R.

LINDERMAN, GARY R.

PIERSON, MITCHELL A.

DENNIS, MIKE W.

BRYANT, DANIEL S.

ATA#

3213129

2072757

9401964

1314819

2074101

9405329

1778475

8303883

2074146

7810285

9300182

0416691

0815246

0517297

1857130

0765039

0920252

Yrd

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

Cat

SBV

SBV

JG

SRV

SBV

SBV

SBV

L1

SBV

JG

SRV

SBV

Score

87

87

87

87

86

86

85

85

85

84

84

84

82

82

82

82

78

Winnings



2025 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT

Event 3 - DAGEN VOIGTMAN DOUBLES

Thursday, June 26, 2025

E1 & 3 LEWIS- 5 CL-50-30-20 HG $500 ADDED Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $1,600.00)
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )

Number of entries: 110
Number of classes: 5
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 19, $319.50 available for this class

Squad Post
15 4
16 5
27 2
9 3
42 1
42 2
12 4
14 2
19 1
21 1
34 4
2 4
5 2
11 4
16 4
36 2
39 2
42 4
22 1

Name

TAYLOR, ROB M.

MAIN, TJ

HENNECKE, ZACH A.

DAY, MICHAEL

KRAUSE, JASON L.

MCCARTHY, ELAINA

STACEY, PATRICK

CONOVER, COLE C.

SKALLBERG, JOHN

CIESLIK, MIKE

BARTLING, RANDY K.

BALLANTYNE, JUSTIN C.

VOIGTMAN, DAGEN J.

PECK, STEVEN D.

ROBERTSON, BOB R.

PRITCHARD, BRIAN K.

GLOW, RYAN T.

BRYANT, ZACH C.

MCGILL, BRYCE M.

ATA#

2020985

9702074

2074101

1940063

9803338

1113128

9305277

2118199

3218900

7810285

9405329

2215927

1314960

8603976

4307346

3216432

1013959

0768360

1516062

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 22, $320.00 available for this class

Squad Post
28 2
28 5

Name

HEILIG, ZACH

VANCLEAVE, DARRELL L.

ATA#

1215065

9401964

Class

AA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AAA

AA

AA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

Class

AA

Cat

JG

JG

L1

SBV

SBV

SRV

SBV

SRV

JG

Cat

SBV

Class 1 Score

99

99

99

98

98

98

97

97

97

97

97

96

96

96

96

96

96

96

95

Class 2 Score

94

94

Winnings

$106.50

$106.50

$106.50

Winnings

$40.00

$40.00



Squad

22

29

10

29

33

37

14

19

22

39

39

25

26

27

28

33

36

Post

Name

PIERSON, MITCHELL A.

BACON, DAVID I

WATMORE, MIKE

NICHOLSON, JOHN W.

MAVIS, MORGAN R.

ANDELT, HAYES

DEBRIE, BARRETT

NAMUTH, JAYCE D.

TEEL, PAUL M.

KILE, WYATT M.

DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.

DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM

TAYLOR, STEVEN L.

HINMAN, NATHAN J.

SCHLICHTMAN, ROBERT E.

GORDON, RON

JOHNSON, DAVE A.

CHAPMAN, JADE E.

WALTER, CHASE W.

CHRISTIANCY, TRENTON

ATA#

1857130

9401095

3221632

2211914

0815246

1859067

2307108

1940352

9911043

1418893

9106145

2072757

0211824

9105098

9304689

1909887

8705746

1621898

0765803

1314819

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 21, $319.50 available for this class

Squad

20

22

28

31

Post

Name

LANDWERLEN, DAVID

CARDEN, LEVI M.

MOTIS, DOUG D.

FUXA, BRUIN M.

RAMOS, KASEY C.

DIGESUALDO, NICK P.

OLSON, KANTON

GRAY, BRADLEY A.

ATA#

1414513

2114726

9503734

2307173

2072905

9703792

2414232

9605016

Class

AA

AA

AAA

AA

AA

Class

AA

AA

Cat

JG

SBV

SRV

L1

JG

SJ

JG

SRV

SRV

L1

Cat

SBV

SJ

SBV

SJ

Class 2 Score

94

94

94

94

94

94

93

93

93

93

93

93

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

Class 3 Score

91

91

91

91

91

91

90

90

Winnings

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

Winnings

$53.25

$53.25

$53.25

$53.25

$53.25

$53.25



Squad

13

18

18

30

37

12

25

31

36

40

27

33

Post

Name

AMM, STACEY D.

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

ZIMMERMAN, LESLIE L.

MINNER, NATHAN G.

SVEC, TROY X.

VENDERLEY, GAVIN A.

HECK, BRANDON P.

STIEFVATER, JEFF

SMITH, FRED W.

CHRISTIANCY, MARISSA

STROM, MARSHALL G.

NIEMEYER, BRECKEN M.

MAVIS, DICK

ATA#

0617543

1628069

8602390

2309243

2308499

2306972

2207430

7810458

0416691

1315449

2214365

2308498

3213129

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 27, $320.00 available for this class

Squad

15

16

12

32

10

34

38

13

15

16

20

31

35

Post

Name

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

MULLINS, BILL

BLISS, RON

HEINRICHS, HARLEY

MAHIN, JACOB T.

ABBOTT, MICHAEL R.

BRISBY, MIKE P.

MEYERINK, MICHAEL J.

HOGSETT, DAVID W.

DENNIS, MIKE W.

MAIN, TINA M.

BELLIN, CLARK

DIGESUALDO, SANDY D.

PETERSEN, EVAN M.

ATA#

8505261

1778475

4100924

1858919

2120032

8706786

0312769

0216355

9002150

0765039

1216308

1214123

1419549

2213782

Class

Class

AA

Cat

SBV

L1

SBV

SBV

L1

SJ

SBV

Cat

SRV

SBV

SRV

SRV

SBV

SBV

SRV

L2

L2

SJ

Class 3 Score

90

90

90

90

90

89

89

89

89

89

89

88

88

Class 4 Score

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

86

86

86

86

86

86

Winnings

Winnings

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00



Squad

39

17

26

32

10

12

18

34

27

37

26

23

Post

Name

SCHMITT, CRAIG

SOBOTKA, JOSEPH M.

SIMPSON, DILLON W.

KERN, WALTER

DAVIS, DARIN

MANSON, CRAIG A.

WILLIAMS, GERRY

PIERNICKY, MICHAEL E.

LARSON, LARRY R.

SMITH, MILES G.

ANDELT, AMES R.

LARSEN, RAY DEAN

MILLER, DAVID K.

ATA#

9102786

2416449

1859528

4035202

7911267

9201407

5517840

0210043

0515892

2308006

1859274

0111212

1620981

Class 5 Winners , Number of entries: 21, $319.50 available for this class

Squad

10

11

20

23

25

32

11

22

24

20

23

21

40

25

Post

Name

PEARSON, ORVILLE E.

PECK, ROBERT

SPICZKA, GREGORY S.

LACINA, KENT

SCHLICHTMAN, MASON J.

HEINRICHS, LARRY A.

BEYER, MARTY

RUTT, ANDREW J.

LINDERMAN, GARY R.

BRANDT, TERRY L.

SCHEER, RICHARD W.

MALOAN, KEVIN M.

BRAUCKMULLER, KADE M.

VOGEL, RICK A.

VOGT, ANDERSON M.

ATA#

3215784

1940048

1851068

7801357

2306250

0514109

8202755

1015074

0517297

8406642

9300182

2012085

2117245

0413631

2309403

Class Cat
A
B J
D
B SRV
C
D SBV
A SRV
D SRV
A Vv
D SJ
B JG
D SRV
D
Class Cat
B
C
D
C SBV
D J
A SBV
B
B
C SBV
D SRV
C SBV
C SBV
D J
D V
D SJ

Class 4 Score

86

85

85

85

85

84

84

84

84

83

83

83

83

Class 5 Score

82

82

82

82

82

82

81

81

79

78

77

76

76

75

74

Winnings

Winnings

$53.25

$53.25

$53.25

$53.25

$53.25

$53.25



Squad

40

10

11

20

11

40

Post

Name

MUMM, JEREMIAH D.

GILLIAM, JACK B.

PENDLETON, STEVE M.

WILLIAMS, BRAD M.

BARGELL, JONATHAN D.

BRAUCKMULLER, SEAN E.

ATA#

2111350

8703956

8007871

8504360

3201780

2214192

Class Cat

D SRV

D SRV

Class 5 Score

74

73

72

70

68

58

Winnings
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